
Fire Hose FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108376

Style Brute Expanders

Fire Hose Coupling Washers

Tail Washers

Swivel Washers

X-Pander
Compact Hand Pump

• Buna-N

1-1/16"
1-9/16"
2-9/16"
3-1/16"
4-1/6"

4-9/16"
5-1/16"
6-1/16"

1/8"
1/8"

3/16"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1-7/16"
2-1/16"
3-3/16"
3-3/4"
5-1/8"
5-7/8"
6-3/8"
7-1/8"

$2.00
2.00
3.15
4.80
9.15

10.20
13.90
14.25

SW100F
SW150
SW250
SW300F
SW400F
SW450F
SW500F
SW600F

Price / EachI.D. O.D. Thickness Part #

• Buna-N
Price / EachI.D. O.D. Thickness Part #

1-9/16" 
1-9/16" 
1-5/8" 

2-9/16" 
2-5/8"

3/16"
3/16"
3/16"
1/4"
1/4"

RTW150
STW150
DTW150
STW250
DTW250

1-3/4"
1-15/16"

2-1/8"
3"

3-1/4"

$1.90
2.00
1.90
3.20
3.00

• Designed for forestry service, fire departments, small distributors and ski areas
• All-in-one design means fewer parts and no hydraulic connections making the X-Pander

reliable and service free.
• May be used to attached 1" through 3" couplings
• Ideal for in-house use or mounted in a service van for field repairs
• Size: 13" wide x 17" deep x 10" high
• Weight: 45 lbs.

Note: Brute expanders do not include any expansion unit assemblies.  They must be ordered
separately. For a complete list of all available expansion units and sizes contact the factory for
assistance.

PricePart #
BruteXpand $7689.00

pages374-397.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:19 AM376


