

## Fire Hose Fittings

# **Fire Hose Coupling Washers**

### **Swivel Washers**

# Buna-N



I.D.	O.D.	Thickness	Part #	Price / Each
1-1/16"	1-7/16"	1/8"	SW100F	\$2.00
1-9/16"	2-1/16"	1/8"	SW150	2.00
2-9/16"	3-3/16"	3/16"	SW250	3.15
3-1/16"	3-3/4"	1/4"	SW300F	4.80
4-1/6"	5-1/8"	1/4"	SW400F	9.15
4-9/16"	5-7/8"	1/4"	SW450F	10.20
5-1/16"	6-3/8"	1/4"	SW500F	13.90
6-1/16"	7-1/8"	1/4"	SW600F	14.25

### **Tail Washers**

# 0

#### Buna-N

I.D.	O.D.	Thickness	Part #	Price / Each
1-9/16"	1-3/4"	3/16"	RTW150	\$1.90
1-9/16"	1-15/16"	3/16"	STW150	2.00
1-5/8"	2-1/8"	3/16"	DTW150	1.90
2-9/16"	3"	1/4"	STW250	3.20
2-5/8"	3-1/4"	1/4"	DTW250	3.00
	1-9/16" 1-9/16" 1-5/8" 2-9/16"	1-9/16" 1-3/4" 1-9/16" 1-15/16" 1-5/8" 2-1/8" 2-9/16" 3"	1-9/16" 1-3/4" 3/16" 1-9/16" 1-15/16" 3/16" 1-5/8" 2-1/8" 3/16" 2-9/16" 3" 1/4"	1-9/16" 1-3/4" 3/16" RTW150   1-9/16" 1-15/16" 3/16" STW150   1-5/8" 2-1/8" 3/16" DTW150   2-9/16" 3" 1/4" STW250

# **Style Brute Expanders**

## X-Pander

## **Compact Hand Pump**



- All-in-one design means fewer parts and no hydraulic connections making the X-Pander reliable and service free.
- May be used to attached 1" through 3" couplings
- Ideal for in-house use or mounted in a service van for field repairs
- Size: 13" wide x 17" deep x 10" high
- Weight: 45 lbs.



Part #	Price
BruteXpand	\$7689.00

**Note:** Brute expanders *do not* include any expansion unit assemblies. They must be ordered separately. For a complete list of all available expansion units and sizes contact the factory for assistance.

376 DPL108